
Piston SANDY-VALLEY PISTON 0200HO10854    JEDI x BALISTO x NUMERO UNO

SANDY-VALLEY BL PARADISE

DAM

PINE-TREE MONICA PLANETA

THIRD DAM

 S-S-I MONTROSS JEDI

 SANDY-VALLEY BL PARADISE EX-94-2E-USA DOM

 DE-SU 11236 BALISTO

 SANDY-VALLEY NU PRECIOUS VG-88-3YR-USA DOM

 AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO

 PINE-TREE MONICA PLANETA VG-86-3YR-USA

GLPI +3137    PRO$ 1391

  DPF RDF BLF CNF BYF MWF CVF HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5C HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HO840M3014562212 aAa: 243561 DMS: 246

: 04/05/2016 : BB : A2A2

 412   752   99% GEBV 24*AUG 

1024 57

 %

+0.15 44

 %

+0.07

93 94 94

12,766 515 417 

    104

103 102

106 103

106 98

104 99

106 99

107 99

  351    615    97% GEBV 24*AUG  

0 5

5 -9

-7 61

 4S  

 -1  

 -7  

 9  

 0  

 -3  

 3  

 3W  

 1L  

 -2  

 -1  

 -1  

 5C  

 -5  

 0  

 8  

 5  

 0  

 -6  

 8H  

 -3  

-10 -5 0 5 10


